Załącznik 8

do Instrukcji kancelaryjnej
Wykaz  spisów zdawczo-odbiorczych

	Lp.
	Data przyjęcia

     akt
	Nazwa jednostki przekazującej
	Liczba pozy-cji spisu
	Liczba teczek
	Uwagi

	 1
	       2
	                  3
	     4
	          5
	      6

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


